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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A lyssa  S antacroce1497
Angie 's

9.350 8.900 9.2759.450 36.975
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Chloe  Bow m an1495
Angie 's

9.150 8.800 9.3509.650 36.950
4T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Em m a M ille r1512
Galax y

9.275 9.375 8.7508.850 36.250
2 1 6 6 3 

3 

Hannah S m ith1498
Angie 's

9.000 8.950 9.2508.300 35.500
7 3 11T 3 4 

4 

Nico le  Centre llo1508
Galax y

9.225 8.350 9.0008.650 35.225
3 8 7 4 5 

5 

S abr ina  Golden1511
Galax y

9.075 9.000 8.5008.600 35.175
6 2 8 9 6 

6 

T a tiana  Quatrochi1526
Revolutions

9.150 8.050 8.4508.875 34.525
4T 11 5 10 7 

7 

S tephanie  Po lizz i1525
Revolutions

8.700 7.950 8.8508.900 34.400
12T 12 3T 5 8 

8 

Jordan Fa tone-Ingenio1515
M.T.G

8.700 8.150 8.4008.900 34.150
12T 10 3T 11 9 

9 

S uzanne  Brach1501
Exce l

8.800 8.200 8.6508.300 33.950
11 9 11T 8 10 

10 

Gianna  Coryea1529
Trudeau's

8.850 8.700 8.0508.050 33.650
8T 6 14 14 11 

11 

V irg inia  M oraga1556
W orld C lass

8.500 7.500 8.7008.550 33.250
15 16 9 7 12 

12 

Dakota  T ender1539
Trudeau's

8.550 8.450 8.1007.900 33.000
14 7 15 13 13 

13 

M akenz ie  Kunke l1518
M.T.G

8.850 7.800 7.1008.450 32.200
8T 13T 10 17 14 

14 

Lilly S w yers1537
Trudeau's

8.325 7.600 8.0008.150 32.075
17 15 13 15 15 

15 

S ophia  Leak1389
Revolutions

8.375 7.800 8.1507.400 31.725
16 13T 16 12 16 

16 

Pa ige  Gr icoski1532
Trudeau's

8.850 7.400 7.6000.000 23.850
8T 17 17 16 17 

17 
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